
10-16.5

10-16.5

12-16.5

12-16.5

-

-

-

-

130A2

134A2

140A2

145A2

8

10

10

12

TL

TL

TL

TL

18

18

22

22

8.25

8.25

9.75

9.75

43

53

57

63

30

30

33

33

10

10

12

12

91

91

98

98

14

14

15

15

4140

4710

5600

6393

60

75

65

80

6

6

6

6

Solid Center Lug:
Provides wide contact
and stability

Open Shoulder Design:
Increases traction on loose off-
road surfaces

SSB 330 - [R-4] [TL] Skid
Steer Value

Size ALT Size
LI/SI Ply/* 

Tread
Depth

 (32 nds)
Wt

(lbs)
OD

inches
SW

inches
RC

inches
SLR

inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Psi

Max
Speed
(mph)

Preferred
RimType
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